
 

 

Sarkari Result uke ls feyrh&tqyrh QthZ 

UPDELED College List (

977 220001  D.I.E.T. CHOTA MAWANA MEERUT,MEERUT(220001)[Co

978 220002  ASTRON COLLEGE OF EDUCATION HAPUR BYPASS 

979 220003  GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PROF. AND TECHNICAL STUDIES NAGLA SHERKHAN, VILL. 

JAINPUR(NEAR SHOPPRIX MALL), HAPUR BYPASS , DELHI ROAD, MEERUT, 

U.P.,MEERUT(220003)[Co

980 220004  SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY, MEGHRAJPUR 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220004)[Co

981 220005  BEACON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PARTAPUR MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220005)[Co

Education] 

982 220006  VENKATESHWARA INSTITUTE

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220006)[Co

983 220007  BRAHMA DEVI SHARMA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PUTHI MAWANA 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220007)[Co

984 220008  SANSKAR VIDYA BHARTI KAMALPUR GARH ROAD MEERUT,MEERUT(220008)[Co

985 220009  MAA VAISHNO COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DADRI MEERUT,MEERUT(220009)[Co

986 220010  APEX INSTITUTE OF MANAGMENT STUDIES AND RESEARCH NH

MEERUT,MEERUT(220010)[Co

987 220011  BANKEY BEHARI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION,BAHADARPUR 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220011)[Co

988 220012  NIRANJAN INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY MEERUT,MEERUT(220012)[Co

989 220013  SARASWATI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION KANORA, MEERUT,MEERUT(220013)[Co

990 220014  TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF PROF. STUDIES DASHRATHPUR SAKOTI TANDA NH

UP,MEERUT(220014)[Co-Education]

991 220015  VENKATESHWARA COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION DASHRATHPUR SAKOTI TANDA MEERUT 

UP,MEERUT(220015)[Co-Education]

992 220016  SARASWATI TEACHER TRAINING INSTITUTE DASHRATHPUR SAKOTI TANDA 

MEERUT UP,MEERUT(220016)[Co

993 220017  MEERUT COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION VILL ETMADNAGAR ALIPUR TEHSIL

DISTT-MEERUT UP,MEERUT(220017)[Co

994 220018  RAJSUDHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION MEERUT,MEERUT(220018)[Co

995 220019  R K COLLEGE, KITHORE 

996 220020  PARVATI DEVI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, KILA PARIKSHIT GARH, MEERUT,MEERUT(220020)[Co

Education] 

997 220021  ADHARSHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MEERUT,MEERUT(220021)[Co

998 220022  WALTECH COLLEGE OF BTC TRAINING VILL 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220022)[Co

999 220023  APS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, KHIWAI , ROHTA ROAD MEERUT CHHOTA 

MAWANA,MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220023)[Co

1000 220024  GAURI VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, KILA PARIKSHITGARH 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220024)[Co

1001 220025  C.E.R.T COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PARTAPUR BYPASS MEERUT,MEERUT(220025)[Co

1002 220026  SHIV NARAYAN COLLEGE OF ED

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220026)[Co

1003 220027  DAYANAND VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE VILLAGE

GARH ROAD,MEERUT UP,MEERUT(22002

1004 220028  M I E T COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SARDHANA ROAD MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220028)[Co

Education] 

1005 220029  MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, POHALLI SARDHANA ROAD, 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220029)[Co

1006 220030  MOTHERHOOD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BADRUDDEEN NAGAR, NANU SARDHANA ROAD 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220030)[Co

1007 220031  BHAGWAN MAHAVEER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SARDHANA ROAD 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220031)[Co

1008 220032  SMT. ASHARFI DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA BAHADARPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220032)[Co

Education] 

1009 220033  UMALOK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHATIPURA MEERUT,MEERUT(220033)[Co

1010 220034  SHRI SAI VIDYAPEETH AMHERA ADIPUR

Education] 

1011 220035  KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLGY BEHSUMA, MEERUT,MEERUT(220035)[Co

Education] 

1012 220036  Y.S.L COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KHANKHERA BYPASS MEERUT,MEERUT(220036)[Co

1013 220037  S.D INSTITUTE OF TEACHER ED

1014 220038  SAVITA DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MOHIUDDINPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220038)[Co

Education] 

1015 220039  SHRI SAINT GIRI EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE RALI CHAUHAN, MEERUT,MEERUT(220039)[Co

Education] 
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UPDELED College List (Meerut District)

D.I.E.T. CHOTA MAWANA MEERUT,MEERUT(220001)[Co-Education] 

ASTRON COLLEGE OF EDUCATION HAPUR BYPASS MEERUT,MEERUT(220002)[Co-

GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PROF. AND TECHNICAL STUDIES NAGLA SHERKHAN, VILL. 

JAINPUR(NEAR SHOPPRIX MALL), HAPUR BYPASS , DELHI ROAD, MEERUT, 

-Education] 

SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY, MEGHRAJPUR 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220004)[Co-Education] 

BEACON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PARTAPUR MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220005)[Co

VENKATESHWARA INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY JATAULI 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220006)[Co-Education] 

BRAHMA DEVI SHARMA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PUTHI MAWANA 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220007)[Co-Education] 

SANSKAR VIDYA BHARTI KAMALPUR GARH ROAD MEERUT,MEERUT(220008)[Co-

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DADRI MEERUT,MEERUT(220009)[Co-Education]

APEX INSTITUTE OF MANAGMENT STUDIES AND RESEARCH NH-58, PARTAPUR, BY

MEERUT,MEERUT(220010)[Co-Education] 

BANKEY BEHARI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION,BAHADARPUR 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220011)[Co-Education] 

NIRANJAN INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY MEERUT,MEERUT(220012)[Co

SARASWATI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION KANORA, MEERUT,MEERUT(220013)[Co-Education]

TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF PROF. STUDIES DASHRATHPUR SAKOTI TANDA NH-58 MEERUT 

Education] 

VENKATESHWARA COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION DASHRATHPUR SAKOTI TANDA MEERUT 

Education] 

SARASWATI TEACHER TRAINING INSTITUTE DASHRATHPUR SAKOTI TANDA NH-

MEERUT UP,MEERUT(220016)[Co-Education] 

MEERUT COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION VILL ETMADNAGAR ALIPUR TEHSIL-

MEERUT UP,MEERUT(220017)[Co-Education] 

RAJSUDHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION MEERUT,MEERUT(220018)[Co-

R K COLLEGE, KITHORE MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220019)[Co-Education] 

PARVATI DEVI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, KILA PARIKSHIT GARH, MEERUT,MEERUT(220020)[Co

ADHARSHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MEERUT,MEERUT(220021)[Co-Education] 

WALTECH COLLEGE OF BTC TRAINING VILL ULDEYPUR, P.O. RAJPURA, 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220022)[Co-Education] 

APS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, KHIWAI , ROHTA ROAD MEERUT CHHOTA 

MAWANA,MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220023)[Co-Education] 

GAURI VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, KILA PARIKSHITGARH 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220024)[Co-Education] 

C.E.R.T COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PARTAPUR BYPASS MEERUT,MEERUT(220025)[Co

SHIV NARAYAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KHIRWA JALALPUR 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220026)[Co-Education] 

DAYANAND VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE VILLAGE-SHOULDA,BLOCK

GARH ROAD,MEERUT UP,MEERUT(220027)[Co-Education] 

M I E T COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SARDHANA ROAD MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220028)[Co

MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, POHALLI SARDHANA ROAD, 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220029)[Co-Education] 

RHOOD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BADRUDDEEN NAGAR, NANU SARDHANA ROAD 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220030)[Co-Education] 

BHAGWAN MAHAVEER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SARDHANA ROAD 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220031)[Co-Education] 

SMT. ASHARFI DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA BAHADARPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220032)[Co

UMALOK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHATIPURA MEERUT,MEERUT(220033)[Co-Education]

SHRI SAI VIDYAPEETH AMHERA ADIPUR, MAWANA ROAD MEERUT,MEERUT(220034)[Co

KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLGY BEHSUMA, MEERUT,MEERUT(220035)[Co

Y.S.L COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KHANKHERA BYPASS MEERUT,MEERUT(220036)[Co

S.D INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION MEERUT,MEERUT(220037)[Co-Education] 

SAVITA DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MOHIUDDINPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220038)[Co

SHRI SAINT GIRI EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE RALI CHAUHAN, MEERUT,MEERUT(220039)[Co
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District) 

Govt. 

-Education] Private 

GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PROF. AND TECHNICAL STUDIES NAGLA SHERKHAN, VILL. Private 

Private 

BEACON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PARTAPUR MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220005)[Co- Private 

OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY JATAULI Private 

Private 

-Education] Private 

Education] Private 

58, PARTAPUR, BY-PASS ROAD, Private 

Private 

NIRANJAN INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY MEERUT,MEERUT(220012)[Co-Education] Private 

Education] Private 

58 MEERUT Private 

VENKATESHWARA COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION DASHRATHPUR SAKOTI TANDA MEERUT Private 

-58 DISTT- Private 

-SARDHANA Private 

-Education] Private 

Private 

PARVATI DEVI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, KILA PARIKSHIT GARH, MEERUT,MEERUT(220020)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

APS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, KHIWAI , ROHTA ROAD MEERUT CHHOTA Private 

Private 

C.E.R.T COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PARTAPUR BYPASS MEERUT,MEERUT(220025)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

SHOULDA,BLOCK-MACHHRA Private 

M I E T COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SARDHANA ROAD MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220028)[Co- Private 

Private 

RHOOD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BADRUDDEEN NAGAR, NANU SARDHANA ROAD Private 

Private 

SMT. ASHARFI DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA BAHADARPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220032)[Co- Private 

Education] Private 

, MAWANA ROAD MEERUT,MEERUT(220034)[Co- Private 

KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLGY BEHSUMA, MEERUT,MEERUT(220035)[Co- Private 

Y.S.L COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KHANKHERA BYPASS MEERUT,MEERUT(220036)[Co-Education] Private 

 Private 

SAVITA DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MOHIUDDINPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220038)[Co- Private 

SHRI SAINT GIRI EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE RALI CHAUHAN, MEERUT,MEERUT(220039)[Co- Private 



 

 

Sarkari Result uke ls feyrh&tqyrh QthZ 

1016 220040  I.I.M.T COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GANGA NAGAR MEERUT,MEERUT(220040)[Co

1017 220041  ARYAN COLLEGE OF PROFESSNAL EDUCATION, KHERI KALAN SARDHANA 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220041)[Co

1018 220042  KISHAN INSTITUTE OF TEACHERS EDUCATION, MEERUT,MEERUT(220042)[Co

1019 220043  DR SHADILAL COLLEGE OF 

1020 220044  VISHWESHRAIYA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION VILLAGE

ROAD, MEERUT,MEERUT(220044)[Co

1021 220045  TRIDENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 593/10,PARTAPUR, NEAR PARTAPUR FLYOVER,NH

,MEERUT(U.P.),MEERUT(220045)[Co

1022 220046  RAMMI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION VILLAGE AND POST

MEERUT SHAMLI ROAD (MEERUT)[Minority],MEERUT(220046)[Co

1023 220047  RUDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHHOTA MAWANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220047)[Co

1024 220048  SMT KAMLA DEVI VIDYAPEETH NH

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220048)[Co

1025 220049  R N INSTITUTE OF MODREN MANAGEMENT EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220049)[Co

1026 220050  JAGRITI DEGREE COLLEGE SISOLI, GARH ROAD MEERUT,MEERUT(220050)[Co

1027 220051  COLLEGE OF APPLIED EDUCATION &HEALTH SCIENCES 

1028 220052  DIGAMBER JAIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DADRI MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220052)[Co

Education] 

1029 220053  A.P.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BINOLI ROAD, BHOONI CHOWK, SARDHANA, 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220053)[Co

1030 220054  SAMARTH INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION & 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220054)[Co

1031 220055  YUG INSTITUTE OF MANAGMENT& TECHNOLOGY MEERUT,MEERUT(220055)[Co

1032 220056  VIDYA INSTITUTE OF CREATIVE TEACHING MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220056)[Co

1033 220057  FACULTY OF EDUCATION SWAMI VIVEKA

STREET/ROAD-BYPASS, MEERUT, P.O. MALIYANA, DIST. MEERUT (UP),MEERUT(220057)[Co

Education] 

1034 220058  KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

MEERUT,MEERUT(220058)[Co

1035 220059  DEV COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JULHERA MEERUT,MEERUT(220059)[Co

1036 220060  SAVITA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA MEERUT,MEERUT(220060)[Co

1037 220061  SHATABDI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MOHIUDDINPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220061)[Co

1038 220062  MAHARISHI DAYANAND EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE VILLAGE

GARH ROAD,MEERUT ,UP,MEERUT(220062)[Co

1039 220063  SATYAM INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, JATOLI MEERUT,MEERUT(220063)[Co

Education] 

1040 220064  SHREE BALAJI DEGREE 

1041 220065  MOUNT KAILASH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL

MEERUT,MEERUT(220065)[Co

1042 220066  RIET VIDYAPEETH, POHALI SARDHANA ROAD MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220066)[Co

1043 220067  OXFORD INSTITUTE OF EDUC

MEERUT,MEERUT(220067)[Co

1044 220068  SHOBHIT UNIVERSITY, NH

1045 220069  EXCELLENCE INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, JEWRI MEERUT,MEERUT(220069)[Co

1046 220070  RR SHIKSHA SANSTHAN, 

1047 220071  SHRI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMHERA ADIPUR MAWANA ROAD 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220071)[Co

1048 220072  BHAGWATI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NH

1049 220073  INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION & 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220073)[Co

1050 220074  GYAN SHREE COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION, BEHSUMA MEERUT,MEERUT(220074)[Co

Education] 

1051 220075  MEERUT INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TEACHERS, NH

MEERUT,MEERUT(220075)[Co

1052 220076  MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NH

MEERUT,MEERUT(220076)[For Female]

1053 220077  INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, VILL

MEERUT,MEERUT(220077)[Co

1054 220078  GYAN BHARTI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, JEWARI KHIRWA ROAD KANKER KHERA 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220078)[Co

1055 220079  BALAJI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, KILA PARIKSHTI GARH 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220079)[Co

1056 220080  SHRI GURU HAR GOVIND SAHABH JI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL

SARDHANA MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220080)[Co

1057 220081  DAYA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, KHIWAI ROHTA ROAD 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220081)[Co

1058 220082  BHARTI VIDYAPETH, RALI CHAUHAN ABDULLAPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220082)[Co
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DUCATION, GANGA NAGAR MEERUT,MEERUT(220040)[Co-Education]

ARYAN COLLEGE OF PROFESSNAL EDUCATION, KHERI KALAN SARDHANA 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220041)[Co-Education] 

KISHAN INSTITUTE OF TEACHERS EDUCATION, MEERUT,MEERUT(220042)[Co-Education]

DR SHADILAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MEERUT,MEERUT(220043)[Co-Education] 

VISHWESHRAIYA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION VILLAGE-MEGHRAJPUR, POST- BHATIPURA, GARH 

ROAD, MEERUT,MEERUT(220044)[Co-Education] 

TRIDENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 593/10,PARTAPUR, NEAR PARTAPUR FLYOVER,NH

,MEERUT(U.P.),MEERUT(220045)[Co-Education] 

RAMMI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION VILLAGE AND POST- BHUNI, NEAR BHUNI CHORAHA, 

MEERUT SHAMLI ROAD (MEERUT)[Minority],MEERUT(220046)[Co-Education] 

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHHOTA MAWANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220047)[Co

SMT KAMLA DEVI VIDYAPEETH NH-58, SHRADHAPURI, PHASE-II, POCKET-A, KANKER KHERA, 

RUT(220048)[Co-Education] 

R N INSTITUTE OF MODREN MANAGEMENT EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220049)[Co-Education] 

JAGRITI DEGREE COLLEGE SISOLI, GARH ROAD MEERUT,MEERUT(220050)[Co-Education]

COLLEGE OF APPLIED EDUCATION &HEALTH SCIENCES MEERUT,MEERUT(220051)[Co

DIGAMBER JAIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DADRI MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220052)[Co

A.P.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BINOLI ROAD, BHOONI CHOWK, SARDHANA, 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220053)[Co-Education] 

SAMARTH INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, NEK BAGHPAT ROAD 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220054)[Co-Education] 

YUG INSTITUTE OF MANAGMENT& TECHNOLOGY MEERUT,MEERUT(220055)[Co-Education]

VIDYA INSTITUTE OF CREATIVE TEACHING MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220056)[Co

FACULTY OF EDUCATION SWAMI VIVEKANAND SUBHARATI UNIVERSITY PLOT NO. 1629, 1628, 

BYPASS, MEERUT, P.O. MALIYANA, DIST. MEERUT (UP),MEERUT(220057)[Co

KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION BANA, MAWANA ROAD, 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220058)[Co-Education] 

DEV COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JULHERA MEERUT,MEERUT(220059)[Co-Education] 

SAVITA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA MEERUT,MEERUT(220060)[Co-Education] 

SHATABDI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MOHIUDDINPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220061)[Co

MAHARISHI DAYANAND EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE VILLAGE-SHOULDA,BLOCK-MACHHRA 

GARH ROAD,MEERUT ,UP,MEERUT(220062)[Co-Education] 

SATYAM INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, JATOLI MEERUT,MEERUT(220063)[Co

COLLEGE, KURALI MEERUT,MEERUT(220064)[Co-Education]

MOUNT KAILASH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL-JAISINGHPUR MAWANA 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220065)[Co-Education] 

RIET VIDYAPEETH, POHALI SARDHANA ROAD MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220066)[Co

OXFORD INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, KALAND MULHERA ROAD SARDHANA 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220067)[Co-Education] 

SHOBHIT UNIVERSITY, NH-58 MODIPURAM MEERUT,MEERUT(220068)[Co-Education]

EXCELLENCE INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, JEWRI MEERUT,MEERUT(220069)[Co

RR SHIKSHA SANSTHAN, RASOOLPUR ROHTA MEERUT,MEERUT(220070)[Co-Education]

SHRI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMHERA ADIPUR MAWANA ROAD 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220071)[Co-Education] 

BHAGWATI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NH-58 SIWAYA MEERUT,MEERUT(220072)[Co

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, EIDGAH IKRI ROAD SARDHANA 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220073)[Co-Education] 

GYAN SHREE COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION, BEHSUMA MEERUT,MEERUT(220074)[Co

MEERUT INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TEACHERS, NH-58 NEAR SUBHARTI COLLEGE 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220075)[Co-Education] 

MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NH-119 FITKARI MAWANA ROAD 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220076)[For Female] 

PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, VILL-KANSHI MOHIUDDINPUR 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220077)[Co-Education] 

GYAN BHARTI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, JEWARI KHIRWA ROAD KANKER KHERA 

y],MEERUT(220078)[Co-Education] 

BALAJI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, KILA PARIKSHTI GARH 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220079)[Co-Education] 

SHRI GURU HAR GOVIND SAHABH JI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILL-

SARDHANA MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220080)[Co-Education] 

INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, KHIWAI ROHTA ROAD 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220081)[Co-Education] 

BHARTI VIDYAPETH, RALI CHAUHAN ABDULLAPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220082)[Co
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Education] Private 

Private 

Education] Private 

Private 

BHATIPURA, GARH Private 

TRIDENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 593/10,PARTAPUR, NEAR PARTAPUR FLYOVER,NH-58 Private 

BHUNI, NEAR BHUNI CHORAHA, Private 

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHHOTA MAWANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220047)[Co-Education] Private 

A, KANKER KHERA, Private 

R N INSTITUTE OF MODREN MANAGEMENT EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE Private 

Education] Private 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220051)[Co-Education] Private 

DIGAMBER JAIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DADRI MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220052)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

Education] Private 

VIDYA INSTITUTE OF CREATIVE TEACHING MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220056)[Co-Education] Private 

NAND SUBHARATI UNIVERSITY PLOT NO. 1629, 1628, 

BYPASS, MEERUT, P.O. MALIYANA, DIST. MEERUT (UP),MEERUT(220057)[Co-

Private 

Private 

 Private 

Private 

SHATABDI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MOHIUDDINPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220061)[Co-Education] Private 

MACHHRA Private 

SATYAM INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, JATOLI MEERUT,MEERUT(220063)[Co- Private 

Education] Private 

Private 

RIET VIDYAPEETH, POHALI SARDHANA ROAD MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220066)[Co-Education] Private 

ATION & TECHNOLOGY, KALAND MULHERA ROAD SARDHANA Private 

Education] Private 

EXCELLENCE INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, JEWRI MEERUT,MEERUT(220069)[Co-Education] Private 

Education] Private 

Private 

58 SIWAYA MEERUT,MEERUT(220072)[Co-Education] Private 

TECHNOLOGY, EIDGAH IKRI ROAD SARDHANA Private 

GYAN SHREE COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION, BEHSUMA MEERUT,MEERUT(220074)[Co- Private 

58 NEAR SUBHARTI COLLEGE Private 

Private 

Private 

GYAN BHARTI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, JEWARI KHIRWA ROAD KANKER KHERA Private 

Private 

-JULHERA Private 

Private 

BHARTI VIDYAPETH, RALI CHAUHAN ABDULLAPUR MEERUT,MEERUT(220082)[Co-Education] Private 
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1059 220083  CHAUDHARY BASHIR KHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, HARRA MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220083)[Co

Education] 

1060 220084  GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PERFECT TEACHING STUDIES, VILL

MEERUT,MEERUT(220084)[Co

1061 220085  FAKIRCHAND VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, VILL

MEERUT,MEERUT(220085)[Co

1062 220086  AVIRAJ COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, AMROLI URF BADAGAON, 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220086)[Co

1063 220087  HEADWAY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, DAURALA

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220087)[Co

1064 220088  SHANTI NIKETAN INSTITUTE FOR TEACHER EDUCATION, KAYSTH GAWNDIN MOHIUDDINPUR 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220088)[Co

1065 220089  CH. MAHKAR SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PABARSA DAURALA 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220089)[Co

1066 220090  MSB EDUCATIONAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, NH

MEERUT,MEERUT(220090)[Co

1067 220091  ST. ANDREWS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DAURALA

MEERUT,MEERUT(220091)[Co

1068 220092  GANPATI COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, DASHRATPUR, SAKOTI TANDA 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220092)[Co

1069 220093  SARASWATI COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, DASHRATPUR SAKOTI TANDA 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220093)[Co

1070 220094  ABDUL KALAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, ETMADNAGAR, ALIPUR SARDHANA 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220094)[Co

1071 220095  MIT BUSINESS SCHOOL, POHALLI SARDHANA ROAD MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220095)[Co

Education] 

1072 220096  MOTHERHOOD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BADRUDDIN NAGAR NANU 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220096)[Co

1073 220097  MIET, PAWALIKHASS PALLAVPURAM MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220097)[Co

1074 220098  SHREE MAHAVEER GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, POHALLI SARDHANA ROAD 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220098)[For Female]

1075 220099  KALKA INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH AND ADVANCED

MEERUT,MEERUT(220099)[Co

1076 220100  CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, VILL

MORD KHURD MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220100)[Co

1077 220101  DADHICHI COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, N

MEERUT,MEERUT(220101)[Co

1078 220102  RAIZADA DHARAMDAS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, VED VYAS PURI, SEC

SUBHARTI UNIVERSITY MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220102)[Co

1079 220103  SHATAKSHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT/KHASRA NO.

CHIWANA, POST OFFICE

MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT, STATE

Education] 

1080 220104  ARSHIYA COLLEGE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NUMBER

VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY-KAUL, POST OFFICE

MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT,

Education] 

1081 220105  ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO.

VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY-MULHERA, POS

TOWN/CITY-MEERUT, DISTRICT

1082 220106  SHARDA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO.

VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY-SHOULDA, POST OFFICE

TOWN/CITY-MEERUT, DISTRICT

1083 220107  GANPATI VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, PLOT NUMBER

VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY-MOHD. MURADPUR URF SHOULDA, POST OFFICE

SHOULDA, TEHSIL/TALUKA

MEERUT,MEERUT(220107)[Co

1084 220108  MEERUT VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, PLOT NO

MULHERA,SARDHANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220108)[Co

1085 220109  SUNRISE COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO. 242, VILLAGE

MAWANA, TEHSIL-MAWANA,DIST.

1086 220110  RAINBOW COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO.

MAWANA, TEHSIL-MAWANA, DISTRICT

1087 220111  DAYAWATI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT N0

SHOULDA,MAWANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220111)[Co

1088 220112  DRONACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, VILLAGE

OFFICE-MOHIUDDINPUR, TEHSIL

Education] 

1089 220113  MEERUT COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION, PLOT NO. 1950, STEET NO

KHIRWA JALALPUR, POST OFFICE
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CHAUDHARY BASHIR KHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, HARRA MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220083)[Co

NSTITUTE OF PERFECT TEACHING STUDIES, VILL-JAINPUR HAPUR BYPASS 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220084)[Co-Education] 

FAKIRCHAND VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, VILL-SHOULDA GARH ROAD 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220085)[Co-Education] 

AVIRAJ COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, AMROLI URF BADAGAON, 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220086)[Co-Education] 

HEADWAY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, DAURALA-MUSSORIE ROAD LAWAD 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220087)[Co-Education] 

SHANTI NIKETAN INSTITUTE FOR TEACHER EDUCATION, KAYSTH GAWNDIN MOHIUDDINPUR 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220088)[Co-Education] 

CH. MAHKAR SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PABARSA DAURALA 

Minority],MEERUT(220089)[Co-Education] 

MSB EDUCATIONAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, NH-58 TOLL PLAZA, BHARALA-PANWARI, SARDHANA 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220090)[Co-Education] 

ST. ANDREWS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DAURALA-PABARSA ROAD, DAURALA 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220091)[Co-Education] 

OF HIGHER EDUCATION, DASHRATPUR, SAKOTI TANDA 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220092)[Co-Education] 

SARASWATI COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, DASHRATPUR SAKOTI TANDA 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220093)[Co-Education] 

ABDUL KALAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, ETMADNAGAR, ALIPUR SARDHANA 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220094)[Co-Education] 

MIT BUSINESS SCHOOL, POHALLI SARDHANA ROAD MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220095)[Co

MOTHERHOOD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BADRUDDIN NAGAR NANU 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220096)[Co-Education] 

MIET, PAWALIKHASS PALLAVPURAM MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220097)[Co-Education]

SHREE MAHAVEER GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, POHALLI SARDHANA ROAD 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220098)[For Female] 

KALKA INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH AND ADVANCED STUDIES, PARTAPUR BY PASS ROAD 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220099)[Co-Education] 

CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, VILL- SADARPUR, 

MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220100)[Co-Education] 

DADHICHI COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, N-POCKET GANGA NAGAR 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220101)[Co-Education] 

RAIZADA DHARAMDAS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, VED VYAS PURI, SEC

SUBHARTI UNIVERSITY MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220102)[Co-Education] 

SHATAKSHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT/KHASRA NO.-736, STREET/ROAD-00,VILLAGE

CHIWANA, POST OFFICE-KILA PRAKSHIT GARH, TEHSIL/TALUKA-MAWANA,TOWN/CITY

MEERUT, STATE-UTTAR PRADESH, PIN CODE-250406,MEERUT(220103)[Co

ARSHIYA COLLEGE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NUMBER-854, STREET/ROAD-

KAUL, POST OFFICE-KAUL, TEHSIL/TALUKA-MAWANA, TOWN/CITY

MEERUT, STATE-UTTAR PRADESH, PIN CODE-250401,MEERUT(220104)[Co

ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO.-1600B/1, STREET/ROAD

MULHERA, POST OFFICE-MULHERA, TEHSIL/TALUKA-SARDHANA, 

MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT (UP), 250342,MEERUT(220105)[Co-Education]

SHARDA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO.-129, STREET/ROAD

SHOULDA, POST OFFICE-SHOULDA, TEHSIL/TALUKA-MAWANA, 

MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT (UP),MEERUT(220106)[Co-Education] 

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, PLOT NUMBER-131/2,129, STREET

MOHD. MURADPUR URF SHOULDA, POST OFFICE- MOHD. MURADPUR URF 

SHOULDA, TEHSIL/TALUKA-MAWANA, TOWN/CITY-MEERUT.STATE-UP, DISTRICT

MEERUT,MEERUT(220107)[Co-Education] 

MEERUT VIDYAPEETH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, PLOT NO-1600B/1, VILLAGE-

MULHERA,SARDHANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220108)[Co-Education] 

SUNRISE COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO. 242, VILLAGE-SALARPUR, POST OFFICE

MAWANA,DIST.- MEERUT (UP), 250142,MEERUT(220109)[Co-Education]

OW COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO.-242, VILLAGE-SALARPUR, POST OFFICE

MAWANA, DISTRICT-MEERUT (UP), 250142,MEERUT(220110)[Co

OF EDUCATION, PLOT N0-21, STREET-GARH ROAD, VILLAGE

SHOULDA,MAWANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220111)[Co-Education] 

DRONACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, VILLAGE-KAYASTH GAONWARI, P

MOHIUDDINPUR, TEHSIL-MEERUT, DIST-MEERUT (UP), 250205,MEERUT(220112)[Co

MEERUT COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION, PLOT NO. 1950, STEET NO-NA, VILLAGE

IRWA JALALPUR, POST OFFICE-SAROORPUR, TEHSIL/TALUKA-SARDHANA, TOWN/CITY

WWW.SARKARIRESULT.COM 

CHAUDHARY BASHIR KHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, HARRA MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220083)[Co- Private 

JAINPUR HAPUR BYPASS Private 

SHOULDA GARH ROAD Private 

Private 

MUSSORIE ROAD LAWAD Private 

SHANTI NIKETAN INSTITUTE FOR TEACHER EDUCATION, KAYSTH GAWNDIN MOHIUDDINPUR Private 

Private 

PANWARI, SARDHANA Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

MIT BUSINESS SCHOOL, POHALLI SARDHANA ROAD MEERUT[Minority],MEERUT(220095)[Co- Private 

Private 

Education] Private 

Private 

STUDIES, PARTAPUR BY PASS ROAD Private 

SADARPUR, Private 

Private 

RAIZADA DHARAMDAS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, VED VYAS PURI, SEC-1 OPP- Private 

00,VILLAGE-

MAWANA,TOWN/CITY-

250406,MEERUT(220103)[Co-

Private 

-00, 

MAWANA, TOWN/CITY-

250401,MEERUT(220104)[Co-

Private 

1600B/1, STREET/ROAD-NA, 

SARDHANA, 

Education] 

Private 

, STREET/ROAD-NA, 

MAWANA, 

Private 

131/2,129, STREET-NA, 

MOHD. MURADPUR URF 

UP, DISTRICT-

Private 

Private 

SALARPUR, POST OFFICE-

Education] 

Private 

SALARPUR, POST OFFICE-

MEERUT (UP), 250142,MEERUT(220110)[Co-Education] 

Private 

GARH ROAD, VILLAGE- Private 

KAYASTH GAONWARI, POST 

MEERUT (UP), 250205,MEERUT(220112)[Co-

Private 

NA, VILLAGE-

SARDHANA, TOWN/CITY-

Private 
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MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT (UP), 250001,MEERUT(220113)[Co

1090 220114  EKLAVYA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT N

KAYASTH GAONWARI, POST OFFICE

MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT (UP), 250205,MEERUT(220114)[Co

1091 220115  SAVITA DEVI GIRLS COLLEGE, PLOT NO.

GAONWARI, POST OFFICE

DISTRICT-MEERUT (UP), 250205,MEERUT(220

1092 220116  GLOBAL COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO.

VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY-KHAJURI, POST OFFICE

MAWANA, TOWN/CITY-MEERUT, DISTRICT

1093 220117  ROBIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO.

OFFICE-SYAL, TEHSIL-MEERUT, DISTRICT

1094 220118  R D COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT/KHASRA NO.

HASANPUR KADEEM NEAR SI

TOWN/CITY-MEERUT, DISTRICT

1095 220119  SHREE SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND 

STREET/ROAD-0, VILLAGE

TOWN/CITY-MEERUT, DISTRICT

1096 220120  DR A P J ABDUL KALAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KHASRA NO.

MEERUT, STREET/ROAD

TEHSIL/TALUKA-MEERUT, TOWN/CITY

PIN CODE-250221,MEERUT(220120)[Co

1097 220121  VIMLA DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO.

SARDHANA, TEHSIL-SARDHANA, TOWN

PIN CODE-250342,MEERUT(220121)[Co

1098 220122  DRON COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO

SARDHANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220122)

1099 220123  UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO

PARIKSHIT GARH, MAWANA, MEERUT,MEERUT(220123)[Co

1100 220124  DELHI COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT N0

MAWANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220124)[Co

1101 220125  MEERUT INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO

MAWANA, MEERUT,MEERUT(220125)[Co

1102 220126  N.C.R. COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, KHASARA NO

SALARPUR,MAWANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220126)[Co

1103 220127  RISHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO

DUNGRAVALI, PARTAPUR,MEERUT,MEERUT(220

1104 220128  UMALOK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO

MEERUT,MEERUT(220128)[Co

1105 220129  DR. R.P.S. NEHRA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, PLOT N0

MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT,MEERUT(220129)[Co
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MEERUT (UP), 250001,MEERUT(220113)[Co-Education] 

EKLAVYA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO.-495, STREET/ROAD-NA, VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY

KAYASTH GAONWARI, POST OFFICE-MOHIUDDINPUR, TEHSIL/TALUKA-MEERUT, TOWN/CITY

MEERUT (UP), 250205,MEERUT(220114)[Co-Education] 

SAVITA DEVI GIRLS COLLEGE, PLOT NO.-755,765,767, VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY-KAYASTH 

GAONWARI, POST OFFICE-MOHIUDDINPUR, TEHSIL/TALUKA-MEERUT, TOWN/CITY

MEERUT (UP), 250205,MEERUT(220115)[Co-Education] 

GLOBAL COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO.-146, 146M, STREET/ROAD-NA, 

KHAJURI, POST OFFICE-KILA PARIKSHIT GARH, TEHSIL/TALUKA

MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT (UP), 250106,MEERUT(220116)[Co

ROBIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO.-443,444,445, VILLAGE

MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT (UP), 250004,MEERUT(220117)[Co

R D COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT/KHASRA NO.-407, STREET/ROAD-GARD ROAD, VILLAGE

HASANPUR KADEEM NEAR SISOLI, POST OFFICE-HASANPUR KADEEM, TEHSIL/TALUKA

MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT (UP), 250004,MEERUT(220118)[Co-Education]

SHREE SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY PLOT/KHASRA NO.-650,651, 

0, VILLAGE-JANGETHI, POST OFFICE-JANGETHI, TEHSIL/TALUKA-MEERUT, 

MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT (UP), 250341,MEERUT(220119)[Co-Education]

DR A P J ABDUL KALAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KHASRA NO.- PS 22, VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY

MEERUT, STREET/ROAD-PS 22 1 POCKET DR. RAM MANOHA LOHIA NAGAR, MEERUT, 

MEERUT, TOWN/CITY-MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT, STATE-UTTAR PRADESH, 

221,MEERUT(220120)[Co-Education] 

VIMLA DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO.- 62/1, STREET/ROAD-NA, VILLAGE

SARDHANA, TOWN-MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT, STATE-UTTAR PRADESH, 

250342,MEERUT(220121)[Co-Education] 

DRON COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO-98, STREET-BARNAVAROA, VILLAGE-JULEDHA, 

SARDHANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220122)[Co-Education] 

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO-145M, VILLAGE-KHAJURI, KILA 

PARIKSHIT GARH, MAWANA, MEERUT,MEERUT(220123)[Co-Education] 

DELHI COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT N0-549, VILLAGE-SALARPUR, 

MAWANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220124)[Co-Education] 

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, PLOT NO-172,173, VILLAGE-NANGLI ISHA, 

MAWANA, MEERUT,MEERUT(220125)[Co-Education] 

N.C.R. COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, KHASARA NO-549, VILLAGE-

SALARPUR,MAWANA,MEERUT,MEERUT(220126)[Co-Education] 

RISHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PLOT NO-311/2,314/2, VILLAGE

DUNGRAVALI, PARTAPUR,MEERUT,MEERUT(220127)[Co-Education] 

UMALOK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO-862/2, VILLAGE-BHATIPURA, MAWANA, 

MEERUT,MEERUT(220128)[Co-Education] 

DR. R.P.S. NEHRA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, PLOT N0-492/1, VILLAGE-KAYASH GAONWARI, 

MOHIUDDINPUR, MEERUT,MEERUT(220129)[Co-Education] 

WWW.SARKARIRESULT.COM 

NA, VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY-

MEERUT, TOWN/CITY-

Private 

KAYASTH 

MEERUT, TOWN/CITY-MEERUT, 

Private 

NA, 

KILA PARIKSHIT GARH, TEHSIL/TALUKA-

MEERUT (UP), 250106,MEERUT(220116)[Co-Education] 

Private 

443,444,445, VILLAGE-SYAL, POST 

MEERUT (UP), 250004,MEERUT(220117)[Co-Education] 

Private 

GARD ROAD, VILLAGE-

HASANPUR KADEEM, TEHSIL/TALUKA-MEERUT, 

Education] 

Private 

650,651, 

MEERUT, 

Education] 

Private 

PS 22, VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY-

PS 22 1 POCKET DR. RAM MANOHA LOHIA NAGAR, MEERUT, 

UTTAR PRADESH, 

Private 

NA, VILLAGE-JULEDA, P.0.- 

UTTAR PRADESH, 

Private 

JULEDHA, Private 

KHAJURI, KILA Private 

Private 

NANGLI ISHA, Private 

Private 

311/2,314/2, VILLAGE- Private 

BHATIPURA, MAWANA, Private 

KAYASH GAONWARI, Private 


